
#15 Boys 50 Meters
Pre-K
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Colt EINHAUS Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 10.51  (NW) 1(3) 5

Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lincoln SELL South Ripley Kinderg 9.65  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 Theo HUFF Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 9.96  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 Griffin DOOLEY South Ripley Kinderg 10.88  (NW) 1(4) 1

4 Levi BRINSON South Ripley Kinderg 11.72  (NW) 1(5)

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Carter WEATHERWAX South Ripley 1st 8.96  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Owentyn TRUESDELL South Ripley 1st 9.68  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 Elias HOWARD South Ripley 1st 10.50  (NW) 2(3) 1

#3 Boys 100 Meters
Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lincoln SELL South Ripley Kinderg 19.02  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 Griffin DOOLEY South Ripley Kinderg 21.17  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 Levi BRINSON South Ripley Kinderg 22.51  (NW) 1(3) 1

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Carter WEATHERWAX South Ripley 1st 17.30  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Kasen ASCHE South Ripley 1st 18.03  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 Knox MILLER South Ripley 1st 18.50  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 Rhett HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 1st 18.85  (NW) 2(4)

5 Bryson WETTERING South Ripley 1st 19.13  (NW) 2(5)

6 Emmitt GOLDSBERRY South Ripley 1st 19.31  (NW) 2(6)

7 Will PARKER Unattached 1st 21.74  (NW) 2(7)

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Nash MILLS South Ripley 2nd 16.87  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 Alan HUFF Jac-Cen-Del 2nd 18.02  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 John KOORS South Ripley 2nd 18.32  (NW) 3(3) 1

4 Grayson LAWHORN South Ripley 2nd 18.66  (NW) 3(4)

5 Hawk HUTTON South Ripley 2nd 18.79  (NW) 3(5)

6 Lucas TRADER South Ripley 2nd 18.82  (NW) 3(6)

3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Braxton POLLARD South Ripley 3rd 16.09  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 Leelan NORDHOFF South Ripley 3rd 16.16  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 Layton VOSS South Ripley 3rd 16.84  (NW) 4(3) 1

#3 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Jack PARKER Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 17.01  (NW) 4(4)

5 Paxton SPERLE Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 18.44  (NW) 4(5)

6 Owen THOMPSON South Ripley 3rd 19.87  (NW) 4(6)

4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Alex BROWN South Ripley 4th 16.04  (NW) 5(2) 5

2 Ryland RENOLDS Jac-Cen-Del 4th 16.69  (NW) 5(3) 3

3 Alex JOLLY South Ripley 4th 17.81  (NW) 5(4) 1

4 Easton MILLER Jac-Cen-Del 4th 18.71  (NW) 5(5)

#5 Boys 200 Meters
Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Russell LITMER South Ripley Kinderg 42.59  (NW) 1(3) 5

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Knox MILLER South Ripley 1st 40.82  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 Rhett HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 1st 41.50  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 Elias HOWARD South Ripley 1st 42.91  (NW) 1(4) 1

4 Emmitt GOLDSBERRY South Ripley 1st 45.34  (NW) 1(5)

5 Will PARKER Unattached 1st 52.04  (NW) 1(6)

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Grayson LAWHORN South Ripley 2nd 39.63  (NW) 2(2) 5

2 John KOORS South Ripley 2nd 49.16  (NW) 2(5) 3

3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Layton VOSS South Ripley 3rd 37.59  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Cason BOND South Ripley 3rd 40.39  (NW) 2(3) 3

3 Paxton SPERLE Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 43.06  (NW) 2(4) 1

4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Alex BROWN South Ripley 4th 35.41  (NW) 3(2) 5

2 Ryland RENOLDS Jac-Cen-Del 4th 37.12  (NW) 3(3) 3

3 Alex JOLLY South Ripley 4th 41.05  (NW) 3(4) 1

4 Easton MILLER Jac-Cen-Del 4th 42.28  (NW) 3(5)

#7 Boys 400 Meters
1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Knox MILLER South Ripley 1st 1:36.76 1(3) 5
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#7 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Emmitt GOLDSBERRY South Ripley 1st 1:37.62 1(4) 3

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Nash MILLS South Ripley 2nd 1:26.05 1(1) 5

2 Alan HUFF Jac-Cen-Del 2nd 1:27.78 1(2) 3

3 John KOORS South Ripley 2nd 1:45.72 1(5) 1

4 Lucas TRADER South Ripley 2nd 1:49.76 1(6)

3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Leelan NORDHOFF South Ripley 3rd 1:22.75 2(1) 5

2 Jack PARKER Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 1:23.15 2(2) 3

3 Layton VOSS South Ripley 3rd 1:27.88 2(3) 1

4 Cason BOND South Ripley 3rd 1:36.83 2(5)

4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Easton MILLER Jac-Cen-Del 4th 1:28.86 2(4) 5

2 Alex JOLLY South Ripley 4th 1:38.42 2(6) 3

#9 Boys Long Jump
Pre-K
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Colt EINHAUS Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 5' 7"  (NW) 1(3) 5

Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Russell LITMER South Ripley Kinderg 7' 3"  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 Lincoln SELL South Ripley Kinderg 6' 0"  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 Theo HUFF Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 4' 6"  (NW) 1(4) 1

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kasen ASCHE South Ripley 1st 8' 101 /2  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Rhett HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 1st 8' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 Owentyn TRUESDELL South Ripley 1st 8' 5"  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 Carter WEATHERWAX South Ripley 1st 7' 7"  (NW) 2(4)

5 Lee HUFF Jac-Cen-Del 1st 5' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

6 Elias HOWARD South Ripley 1st 4' 11"  (NW) 2(6)

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Micah ACKERMAN South Ripley 2nd 7' 61 /2  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 Hawk HUTTON South Ripley 2nd 7' 4"  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 Grayson LAWHORN South Ripley 2nd 7' 3"  (NW) 3(3) 1

#9 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 John WESTERFIELD South Ripley 2nd 7' 3"  (NW) 3(4)

3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jack PARKER Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 10' 3"  (NW) 4(3) 5

2 Braxton POLLARD South Ripley 3rd 8' 9"  (NW) 4(5) 3

3 Paxton SPERLE Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 8' 0"  (NW) 4(6) 1

4 Owen THOMPSON South Ripley 3rd 7' 11"  (NW) 4(7)

5 Cason BOND South Ripley 3rd 7' 71 /2  (NW) 4(8)

4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Alex BROWN South Ripley 4th 10' 41 /2  (NW) 4(2) 5

2 Ryland RENOLDS Jac-Cen-Del 4th 8' 101 /2  (NW) 4(4) 3

#11 Boys Shot Put
3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark Pts
1 Cuyler TRUESDELL South Ripley 3rd 14' 3" 5

2 Leelan NORDHOFF South Ripley 3rd 12' 1" 3

3 Braxton POLLARD South Ripley 3rd 11' 9" 1

4 Owen THOMPSON South Ripley 3rd 9' 3"

#13 Boys Softball Throw
Pre-K
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Colt EINHAUS Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 54' 0" 1(3) 5

Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Russell LITMER South Ripley Kinderg 60' 0" 1(1) 5

2 Theo HUFF Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 57' 3" 1(2) 3

3 Griffin DOOLEY South Ripley Kinderg 45' 2" 1(4) 1

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kasen ASCHE South Ripley 1st 83' 7" 2(2) 5

2 Owentyn TRUESDELL South Ripley 1st 72' 11" 2(5) 3

3 Lee HUFF Jac-Cen-Del 1st 56' 0" 2(8) 1

4 Will PARKER Unattached 1st 40' 4" 2(9)

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Grayson LAWHORN South Ripley 2nd 85' 6" 2(1) 5

2 Lucas TRADER South Ripley 2nd 82' 4" 2(3) 3

3 Micah ACKERMAN South Ripley 2nd 75' 0" 2(4) 1
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#13 Boys Softball Throw (cont'd)
2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 Hawk HUTTON South Ripley 2nd 68' 7" 2(6)

5 John WESTERFIELD South Ripley 2nd 66' 4" 2(7)

#16 Girls 50 Meters
Pre-K
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Avyn HORAN Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 11.57  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 Marian POWAGA South Ripley Pre-K 11.59  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 Stella HORAN Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 11.61  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 Ellie MCCREARY South Ripley Pre-K 11.80  (NW) 1(4)

5 Aria CHRISTNER South Ripley Pre-K 12.99  (NW) 1(5)

6 Charlie WALLER South Ripley Pre-K 13.25  (NW) 1(6)

Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RaeLynn WALCOTT South Ripley Kinderg 10.61  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Addeson CLARK South Ripley Kinderg 10.89  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 Emersyn MARCUM South Ripley Kinderg 10.96  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 Hailey HOOTEN South Ripley Kinderg 11.21  (NW) 2(4)

5 Kenzie HUNTINGTON South Ripley Kinderg 11.41  (NW) 2(5)

6 Rowynn MOSES Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 11.62  (NW) 2(6)

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Haisley HARTIG South Ripley 1st 9.83  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 Adaline YATSKO South Ripley 1st 10.93  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 Aurora LAWHORN South Ripley 1st 11.47  (NW) 3(3) 1

#4 Girls 100 Meters
Pre-K
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Aria CHRISTNER South Ripley Pre-K 23.95  (NW) 1(6) 5

Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Makenzy MOORE South Ripley Kinderg 21.45  (NW) 1(2) 5

2 RaeLynn WALCOTT South Ripley Kinderg 21.45  (NW) 1(3) 3

3 Addeson CLARK South Ripley Kinderg 22.07  (NW) 1(4) 1

4 Emersyn MARCUM South Ripley Kinderg 22.23  (NW) 1(5)

5 Kenzie HUNTINGTON South Ripley Kinderg 26.26  (NW) 1(7)

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Haisley HARTIG South Ripley 1st 19.31  (NW) 1(1) 5

#4 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Davie ONEY South Ripley 2nd 18.24  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Reese SWINNEY South Ripley 2nd 18.46  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 Sadie MEISBERGER South Ripley 2nd 18.73  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 Mackie CHRISTNER South Ripley 2nd 18.82  (NW) 2(4)

5 Mila HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 2nd 19.25  (NW) 2(5)

6 Payten SWINNEY South Ripley 2nd 20.60  (NW) 2(6)

3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Karmen WERNER South Ripley 3rd 17.83  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 Chelsea CARROLL Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 18.29  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 Mac DOOLEY South Ripley 3rd 18.30  (NW) 3(3) 1

4 Autum HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 18.96  (NW) 3(4)

5 Kailey MAY South Ripley 3rd 19.06  (NW) 3(5)

6 Zoey DEMAREE South Ripley 3rd 19.30  (NW) 3(6)

4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Korrin MEISBERGER South Ripley 4th 16.83  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 Kya BACK South Ripley 4th 17.71  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 Julia BUTTERY South Ripley 4th 18.10  (NW) 4(3) 1

4 Braelyn CHRISTNER South Ripley 4th 21.13  (NW) 4(5)

5 Kenzie ASCHE South Ripley 4th 21.15  (NW) 4(6)

5th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Adi FOX Jac-Cen-Del 5th 18.28  (NW) 4(4) 5

#6 Girls 200 Meters
Pre-K
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Avyn HORAN Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 52.96  (NW) 1(3) 5

2 Stella HORAN Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 52.99  (NW) 1(4) 3

Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Addi HARLEMERT Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 52.20  (NW) 1(2) 5

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maria HARLEMERT Jac-Cen-Del 1st 48.24  (NW) 1(1) 5

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Reese SWINNEY South Ripley 2nd 39.78  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Davie ONEY South Ripley 2nd 40.26  (NW) 2(2) 3
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#6 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Sadie MEISBERGER South Ripley 2nd 42.50  (NW) 2(4) 1

4 Piper SELL South Ripley 2nd 43.28  (NW) 2(5)

5 Mila HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 2nd 45.17  (NW) 2(6)

3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Karmen WERNER South Ripley 3rd 37.57  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 Mackenzie COMER Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 38.44  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 Brooklynn REDWINE Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 40.97  (NW) 3(3) 1

4 Autum HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 41.24  (NW) 2(3)

5 Dylan BUCHANAN South Ripley 3rd 41.27  (NW) 3(4)

6 Mackallie JOHNSON Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 1:18.84 3(5)

4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kya BACK South Ripley 4th 36.78  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 Zoey CARMICKLE South Ripley 4th 43.33  (NW) 4(3) 3

3 Kenzie ASCHE South Ripley 4th 46.10  (NW) 4(4) 1

5th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Adi FOX Jac-Cen-Del 5th 41.45  (NW) 4(2) 5

#8 Girls 400 Meters
Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Makenzy MOORE South Ripley Kinderg 1:44.30 1(3) 5

2 Addi HARLEMERT Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 1:57.10 1(5) 3

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maria HARLEMERT Jac-Cen-Del 1st 1:46.30 1(4) 5

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sadie MEISBERGER South Ripley 2nd 1:34.57 1(1) 5

2 Mackie CHRISTNER South Ripley 2nd 1:37.27 1(2) 3

3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chelsea CARROLL Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 1:34.77 2(2) 5

2 Mac DOOLEY South Ripley 3rd 1:37.08 2(3) 3

3 Zoey DEMAREE South Ripley 3rd 1:39.04 2(4) 1

4 Vivian VANOVER South Ripley 3rd 1:40.56 2(5)

#8 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Korrin MEISBERGER South Ripley 4th 1:25.86 2(1) 5

2 Emma DEMAREE South Ripley 4th 1:54.94 2(6) 3

#10 Girls Long Jump
Pre-K
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Avyn HORAN Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 5' 61 /2  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 Charlie WALLER South Ripley Pre-K 4' 7"  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 Stella HORAN Jac-Cen-Del Pre-K 3' 8"  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 Ellie MCCREARY South Ripley Pre-K 3' 51 /2  (NW) 1(4)

5 Aria CHRISTNER South Ripley Pre-K 2' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RaeLynn WALCOTT South Ripley Kinderg 5' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Hailey HOOTEN South Ripley Kinderg 4' 11"  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 Kenzie HUNTINGTON South Ripley Kinderg 4' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 Addi HARLEMERT Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 4' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4)

5 Emersyn MARCUM South Ripley Kinderg 4' 6"  (NW) 2(5)

6 Addeson CLARK South Ripley Kinderg 4' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6)

7 Rowynn MOSES Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 3' 4"  (NW) 2(7)

1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Haisley HARTIG South Ripley 1st 7' 11 /2  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 Adaline YATSKO South Ripley 1st 5' 3"  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 Aurora LAWHORN South Ripley 1st 3' 10"  (NW) 3(3) 1

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Davie ONEY South Ripley 2nd 9' 8"  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 Mila HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 2nd 7' 6"  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 Mackie CHRISTNER South Ripley 2nd 6' 81 /2  (NW) 4(3) 1

4 Piper SELL South Ripley 2nd 6' 81 /2  (NW) 4(3)

5 Audrey HAFFT South Ripley 2nd 6' 81 /2  (NW) 4(7)

6 Payten SWINNEY South Ripley 2nd 6' 8"  (NW) 4(6)

3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Autum HORAN Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 7' 9"  (NW) 5(1) 5

2 Mackenzie COMER Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 7' 4"  (NW) 5(2) 3

3 Kailey MAY South Ripley 3rd 7' 3"  (NW) 5(3) 1

4 Dylan BUCHANAN South Ripley 3rd 6' 7"  (NW) 5(4)

5 Vivian VANOVER South Ripley 3rd 6' 7"  (NW) 5(5)

6 Mackallie JOHNSON Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 4' 6"  (NW) 5(6)
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#10 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Korrin MEISBERGER South Ripley 4th 10' 1"  (NW) 6(1) 5

2 Kya BACK South Ripley 4th 9' 5"  (NW) 6(2) 3

3 Zoey CARMICKLE South Ripley 4th 7' 81 /2  (NW) 6(3) 1

4 Braelyn CHRISTNER South Ripley 4th 7' 0"  (NW) 6(6)

5 Kenzie ASCHE South Ripley 4th 6' 81 /2  (NW) 6(7)

6 Emma DEMAREE South Ripley 4th 6' 41 /2  (NW) 6(8)

7 Julia BUTTERY South Ripley 4th 5' 11"  (NW) 6(9)

5th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Adi FOX Jac-Cen-Del 5th 7' 6"  (NW) 6(4) 5

2 Lilly BOWLING South Ripley 5th 7' 0"  (NW) 6(5) 3

#12 Girls Shot Put
3rd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kailey MAY South Ripley 3rd 12' 7" 1(1) 5

2 Dylan BUCHANAN South Ripley 3rd 10' 8" 1(2) 3

3 Mac DOOLEY South Ripley 3rd 9' 4" 1(3) 1

4 Mackenzie COMER Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 9' 1" 1(4)

5 Zoey DEMAREE South Ripley 3rd 9' 0" 1(5)

6 Mackallie JOHNSON Jac-Cen-Del 3rd 8' 4" 1(6)

7 Karmen WERNER South Ripley 3rd 8' 2" 1(7)

8 Vivian VANOVER South Ripley 3rd 6' 7" 1(8)

4th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Braelyn CHRISTNER South Ripley 4th 13' 0" 2(2) 5

2 Zoey CARMICKLE South Ripley 4th 9' 5" 2(3) 3

3 Emma DEMAREE South Ripley 4th 7' 8" 2(4) 1

5th Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Lilly BOWLING South Ripley 5th 15' 5" 2(1) 5

#14 Girls Softball Throw
Pre-K
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Charlie WALLER South Ripley Pre-K 12' 2" 1(2) 5

2 Ellie MCCREARY South Ripley Pre-K 10' 0" 1(4) 3

Kindergarten
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hailey HOOTEN South Ripley Kinderg 22' 1" 1(1) 5

2 Rowynn MOSES Jac-Cen-Del Kinderg 11' 6" 1(3) 3

#14 Girls Softball Throw (cont'd)
1st Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Maria HARLEMERT Jac-Cen-Del 1st 31' 11" 2(1) 5

2 Teagan FOX Jac-Cen-Del 1st 22' 4" 2(2) 3

3 Aurora LAWHORN South Ripley 1st 21' 8" 2(3) 1

4 Adaline YATSKO South Ripley 1st 21' 3" 2(4)

2nd Grade
Pl Name Team AG Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Reese SWINNEY South Ripley 2nd 52' 8" 3(1) 5

2 Payten SWINNEY South Ripley 2nd 44' 9" 3(2) 3

Pl Team Code Score

1 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 15

Pl Team Code Score

1 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 20

2 South Ripley SRES 19

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 34

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 7

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 37

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 11

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 46

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 7

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 24

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 18

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 38

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 6

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 40

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 3
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Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 35

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 10

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 25

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 20

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 20

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 14

Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 44

Pl Team Code Score

1 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 15

2 South Ripley SRES 8

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 173

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 59

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 South Ripley SRES 197

2 Jac-Cen-Del JCDE 87

RIPLEY COUNTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP
Versailles, IN
South Ripley High School

Host: South Ripley Elementary School
Sunday, May 19, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
JIm Cole, Larry Hammond
Meet Referee:
Todd Yates
Timing:
Stuart Road Racing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/2024 5:14 PM

RESULTS
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3rd Grade Boy's Scores

3rd Grade Girl's Scores

4th Grade Boy's Scores

4th Grade Girl's Scores

5th Grade Boy's Scores
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Type your text

Type your text




